University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025)
For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic
Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.40,310 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID : Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-
Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.

5. The last date for submission of fee is 24-09-2025 (Wednesday).

6. Next merit list will be displayed on 26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name DOB Matric
Percent

1 ALI AHLMAD ABDUL RASOOL 1048 12/20/2004 63.6363
2 ABDUL REHMAN MOAZAM ALI 157 8/12/2006 63.5

3 i['IAHZAIB RUSTAM  pUSTAM ALI 928 10/3/2008 63.4166
4 FARHAN ALI MUSHTAQ AHMAD 1761 1/1/2009  63.0833
5  MAZHAR HUSSAIN  SADIQ ALI 815 12/20/1992 63.0476
6  MUHAMMAD ASIM  BASHIR AHMAD 887 2/10/2006 62.8333
7 KHADIJA IJAZ IJAZ AHMED 1570 6/25/2009 62.75

MUHAMMAD

8 Lo MUHAMMAD RAMZAN YASIN 305 3/25/2005 62.7272
9 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 1349 10/12/2006 62.6666
10 HASNAIN RAZA SHABBIR AHMAD 262 12/21/2009 62.5

11 ABDULLAH NASIR  NASIR MEHMOOD 1350 6/19/2008 62.4545
12 REHMAN TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL AKHTAR 858 1/20/2007 62.3333



13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

MUHAMMAD
AHTASHAM

MUHAMMAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

RAZA

MALIK KAMRAN

ASGHAR

AMIR KHALID
MUHAMMAD RAQEEB
REHMAN ALI

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MAAZ

MUHAMMAD

ZULQARNAIN
HAMZA DILAWAR

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
ADIL NAVEED
MUHAMMAD USMAN
FAROOQ AHMAD
KARAM ALI HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN MUSTAFA

SHEERAZ AKHTAR
USAMA SADDIQ
MUHAMMAD DANISH

ABDUL AZIZ
RAZA ILAHI

ABDULLAH ZAHID
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

FAISAL

MUHAMMAD AHAD
MUHAMMAD WASEEM

KHAN

SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL
AMIR JAVED
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ASGHAR ALI

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MIR HASSAN
MUHMMAD SHAFIQUE
NOOR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

DILAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
NAZAR HUSSAIN
NAVEED AHMAD
MUNIR AHMAD
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MIAN EHSANULLAH AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ZUBBIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RANA LIAQAT ALI

ZAHID RAZA

FAISAL RAFIQUE
SHAUQAT ALI
ASHIQ HUSSIAN

700
1642
1286

966

320
1548
558
1598
11

560

1599
1645
1154
783

1115
1476
1266

1296

49
1691
1185
127
1334
1444

670
258
38

7/12/2006
6/9/2003
9/19/2009

6/15/2009

2/1/2009
3/3/2009
6/10/2009
2/1/2007
8/22/2002

6/10/2009

8/14/1988
5/9/2005

2/20/2005
3/28/2008
9/18/2008
5/1/2004

2/17/2009

10/6/2007

10/7/2000
12/9/2003
9/11/2004
2/2/2003

2/12/2004
3/25/2007

4/18/2009
12/4/2006

62
61.909
61.5833

61.3333

61.1666
61.1666
61.0833
60.5454
60.3636

60.25

60.2352
60.1818
60.0909
60.0833
60

59.6363
59.5833

59.25

59.0909
59

58.8181
58.7272
58.5454
58.2727

58.25
58.1666

12/15/1998 58.0909

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



