

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025) For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.40,310 as Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID: Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password: lad1234

Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.
- 5. The last date for submission of fee is **24-09-2025 (Wednesday).**
- 6. Next merit list will be displayed on **26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Matric Percent
1	ALI AHLMAD	ABDUL RASOOL	1048	12/20/2004	63.6363
2	ABDUL REHMAN	MOAZAM ALI	157	8/12/2006	63.5
3	SHAHZAIB RUSTAM ALI	RUSTAM ALI	928	10/3/2008	63.4166
4	FARHAN ALI	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	1761	1/1/2009	63.0833
5	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	SADIQ ALI	815	12/20/1992	63.0476
6	MUHAMMAD ASIM	BASHIR AHMAD	887	2/10/2006	62.8333
7	KHADIJA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMED	1570	6/25/2009	62.75
8	MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN YASIN	305	3/25/2005	62.7272
9	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	1349	10/12/2006	62.6666
10	HASNAIN RAZA	SHABBIR AHMAD	262	12/21/2009	62.5
11	ABDULLAH NASIR	NASIR MEHMOOD	1350	6/19/2008	62.4545
12	REHMAN TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL AKHTAR	858	1/20/2007	62.3333

13	MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM	SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL	700	7/12/2006	62
14	MUHAMMAD TALHA	AMIR JAVED	1642	6/9/2003	61.909
15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	1286	9/19/2009	61.5833
16	MALIK KAMRAN ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	966	6/15/2009	61.3333
17	AMIR KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	320	2/1/2009	61.1666
18	MUHAMMAD RAQEEB	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	1548	3/3/2009	61.1666
19	REHMAN ALI	MIR HASSAN	558	6/10/2009	61.0833
20	HASSAN ALI	MUHMMAD SHAFIQUE	1598	2/1/2007	60.5454
21	MUHAMMAD MAAZ	NOOR ZAMAN	11	8/22/2002	60.3636
22	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	560	6/10/2009	60.25
23	HAMZA DILAWAR	DILAWAR HUSSAIN	1599	8/14/1988	60.2352
24	MOHSIN ALI	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	1645	5/9/2005	60.1818
25	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	NAZAR HUSSAIN	1154	2/20/2005	60.0909
26	ADIL NAVEED	NAVEED AHMAD	783	3/28/2008	60.0833
27	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUNIR AHMAD	1115	9/18/2008	60
28	FAROOQ AHMAD	ZAKIR HUSSAIN	1476	5/1/2004	59.6363
29	KARAM ALI HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	1266	2/17/2009	59.5833
30	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	1296	10/6/2007	59.25
31	SHEERAZ AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	49	10/7/2000	59.0909
32	USAMA SADDIQ	MIAN EHSANULLAH AZEEM	1691	12/9/2003	59
33	MUHAMMAD DANISH	MUHAMMAD ZUBBIR KHAN	1185	9/11/2004	58.8181
34	ABDUL AZIZ	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	127	2/2/2003	58.7272
35	RAZA ILAHI	RANA LIAQAT ALI	1334	2/12/2004	58.5454
36	ABDULLAH ZAHID	ZAHID RAZA	1444	3/25/2007	58.2727
37	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN FAISAL	FAISAL RAFIQUE	670	4/18/2009	58.25
38	MUHAMMAD AHAD	SHAUQAT ALI	258	12/4/2006	58.1666
39	MUHAMMAD WASEEM KHAN	ASHIQ HUSSIAN	38	12/15/1998	58.0909

**Convener LAD Admission Committee**